
11.—13.11

Marlborough
Sheep

District—Picton,
Blenheim,

Awaterc,
Kaikoura,

Amuri,
and

HopefteldSubdivisions(a,Tea,3,705,300&cves)—Sounds

120

54,113

Hull,
E.,

Blenheim,
Sheep
Inspector,

Deputy

Cattle
Inspector,

Eegistrar
of

Brands,
in

charge.

86
IS

12

4

Knyvett,
W.
H.,

Blenheim,
Sheep
Inspector,

Deputy
Cattle
Inspector.

Moore,
J.,

Kaikoura,
Sheep
Inspector,

Deputy

Cattle
Inspector,

Eegistrar
of

Brands.

Marlborough

102
15
10

8

18
14

6

173

562,597
3

64,743

Kaikoura Marlborough
Cattle

District
—Comprising
the

Counties
of

Sounds,
Marlborough,

and
Kaikoura.

Amuri
(Part

of)...

43

6

5

v

1

2

2

63

157,524

2

2

7

16

337,204

Cooke,
G.
S.,

Waiau,
Amuri,
Sheep
Inspector,

Deputy
Cattle
Inspector,
Eegistrar
of

Brands.

2

Canterbury
Sheep

District—Waiau
Subdivision

(area
635,700

acres)—Amuri
(Part

of)...

i

Foster,
E.,

Christchurch,
Sheep
Inspector,
Cattle

Inspector,
Chief
Eegistrar
of

Brands,
in

charge.

Cooke,
G.
S.,
Waiau,
Amuri
(see

above).

1

2

2

1

4

5

15

200,481

Northern
Subdivision

(area-1,571,000
acres)—Cheviot Ashley

15

1 562

80,000 713,835

Holderness,
E.
E.,

Amberley,
Sheep
Inspector,

Deputy
Cattle
Inspector,

Eegistrar
of

Brands.

421
52
36
24
12
12

Chris
tchurch
Subdivision—Selwyn Akaroa

503 60
79 17
34 13
32 21
J79
105
4 1

679. 126

651,651 253,237

Mackay,
T.
T.
W.,
Christchurch,
Sheep
Inspector,

Deputy
Cattle
Inspector.

Ashburton
Subdivision—Ashburtori

344

771,409

180
51

-10
29
21
13
10

Timaru
Subdivision

(area
3,281,000

acres)—Geraldine Mackenzie Waimate Canterbury
Cattle

District—Comprising
the

Counties
of

Amuri,
Cheviot,
Ashley,
Selwyn,

Akaroa,
Ashburton,
Geraldine,

and
Waimate.

Cattle
Board

:—J.
T.

Peacock,
Chairman,
F.

J.

Kimbell,
C.
Newton,
J.

Studholme,
and
H.

Mcllraith.

201 11 80
55 10
41 15
234 10

6 •8 0

6 153

76 13

339 50 143

635,299 440,516 656,874

Sutton,
W.
A.
P.,

Timaru,
Sheep
Inspector,

Deputy
Cattle
Inspector,

Eegistrar
of

Brands.

Westland
Subdivision
(area

2,702,000
acres)—Westland Westland

Cattle
District—Comprising
the

Counties
of

Westland
and

Grey.

Cattle
Board:—H.
L.

Bobinson,
Chairman,

J.
A.
Bonar,
J.
Giles,
D.
P.

James,
and

H.
B.

Lahmann.

Eees,
W.
G.,

Greymouth,
Sheep
Inspector,

Deputy

Cattle
Inspector,

Eegistrar
of

Brands.

35

38

6,828
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